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NORTH CENTRAL DISTRICT OF THE C&MA 
Pulpit Supply List 

 

Dr. Phil Petersen 
Cell: 952-270-5752 
Email: petersenp@crown.edu 
Home: St Bonifacius, MN 
 

Dr. Dean Erickson 
Cell: 612-401-6318 
Email: ericksond@crown.edu 
Home: Waconia, MN 

Rev. Pat Misener 
Cell: 320-310-8877 
Email: impreacherman@yahoo.com 
Home: Cross Lake, MN 
 

Dr. Bill Kuhn 
Cell: 952-232-7237 
Email: kuhnb@crown.edu 
Home: Waconia, MN 

Rev. Craig Strawser 
Cell: 763-754-5891 
Email: ckstrawser@hotmail.com 
Home: Elk River, MN 
 

Rev. John Cherico 
Cell: 952-378-0254 
Email: pastorjohn8054@gmail.com 
Home: Plymouth, MN 

Dr. Don Wiggins 
Email: donwiggins18@gmail.com 
Cell: 952-412-8453 
Home: Carver, MN 
 

Rev. Troy Bondy 
Cell: 763-898-6645 
Email: ptbondy@gmail.com 
Home: Elk River, MN 

Rev. Andy Berreth 
Cell: 651-357-4997 
Email: aberreth19@gmail.com 
Home: Oakdale, MN 
 

Rev. Rick Magstadt 
Cell: 641-325-1342 
Email: prmagstadt@yahoo.com 
Home: Shoreview, MN 
 

Rev. Tom Mitchell 
Cell: 218-849-2763 
Email: pastortpm@hotmail.com 
Home: Perham, MN  

Randy O’Brien 
Cell: 612-978-3405 
Email: revreobrien@comcast.net 
Home: Andover, MN 
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